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Salas de Conferencias y Eventos Cuadro de capacidades

Area (m2)

Isabela

Isabella (I+I1)

() Vienna+Roma+Paris+Madrid
Vienna+Rome+Paris
Rome+Paris+Madrid
Vienna+Roma
Paris+Madrid
Vienna

Roma

Paris

Madrid

(I London+Istanbul+Berlin+Amsterdam

London+Istanbul+Berlin
Istambul+Berlin+Amsterdam
London+Istanbul
Berlin+Amsterdam

London

Istanbul

Berlin

Amsterdam
Tokyo+Singapore+Sydney+Bangkok
Tokyo+Singapore+Sydney
Singapore+Sydney+Bangkok
Tokyo+Singapore
Sydney+Bangkok

Tokyo

Singapore

Sydney

Bangkok

Beijing

The Boardroom
Multifunctional Area

Localizacion
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level
Lobby Level

450
658
104
78
78
52
52
26
26
26
26
104
78
78
52
52
26
26
26
26
236
176
176
118
118
60
58
58
60
51
41
325

Escuela

310

370
57
39
39
27
27

57
39
39
27
27

135
96
96
66
66
33
33
33
33
24

N/A

Cabaret

175
175

N/A

Teatro

400
480
80
64
64
40
40
20
20
20
20
80
64
64
40
40
20
20
20
20
150
120
120
90
90
40
40
40
40
30
N/A

U-Shape

N/A

N/A

Conferencia

N/A
N/A

Cocktail

400
500
60
40
40
25
25

60
40
40
25
25

160
90
90
60
60
25
25
25
25
24

N/A

400

Banquete

300
380
70
50
50
20
20
10
10
10
10
70
50
50
20
20
10
10
10
10
120
100
100
70
70
30
30
30
30
30
N/A
270



